PART NUM : 2669914, IKA GERMANY
MAGNETIC STIRRER MINI COLOR SQUID HORSESHOE.

Small magnetic stirrers in various motifs.

- Recyclable material with very good chemical resistance provided
by glass top and synthetic lower part made of HYTREL.

- Electronically controlled motor with infinitely variable speed.

SPECIFICATION

Stirrers

Stirring quantity(H20)Ltr

Speed range 1/min

Max. length of magnetic bar ( L x Dia. ) mm

Dimension (W x D xH) mm

Weight kg.

Maximum Load kg.

Voltage V

Frequency Hz.

Connect With Us

0,8

0 - 1500

30/7

120x135x50

0,48

100-240

50/60

HodER oA -


https://www.facebook.com/somatco.ksa
https://twitter.com/somatco_ksa
https://www.instagram.com/somatco/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Somatco
https://www.pinterest.com/somatcodotcom/
https://www.flickr.com/photos/somatco/
https://wa.me/966556111951?text=I%20have%20query%20about%20one%20of%20your%20product.%20Can%20you%20assist%20me

