PART NUM: 2669914, IKA GERMANY

MAGNETIC STIRRER MINI COLOR SQUID HORSESHOE.

Small magnetic stirrers in various motifs.

- Recyclable material with very good chemical resistance provided by glass top and synthetic lower part made of HYTREL.
- Electronically controlled motor with infinitely variable speed.



SPECIFICATION

Stirrers	1
Stirring quantity(H2O)Ltr	0,8
Speed range 1/min	0 - 1500
Max. length of magnetic bar (L x Dia.) mm	30/7
Dimension (W x D x H) mm	120x135x50
Weight kg.	0,48
Maximum Load kg.	5
Voltage V	100-240
Frequency Hz.	50/60

Connect With Us













